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ILC Membership and Contact Details 

 

Forename: Surname: Email: Affiliation: 

Paul Carey paul.carey@mvvuk.co.uk  MVV 

Jane  Ford jane.ford@mvvuk.co.uk  MVV 

Ashleigh Sherrell ashleigh.sherrell@plymouth.gov.uk  SWDWP 

David  Mudge david.mudge@environment-agency.gov.uk  EA 

Sarah  Taylor sarahj.taylor@environment-agency.gov.uk  EA 

George  Wheeler george.wheeler@plymouth.gov.uk  PCC – ward councillor 

Tina Tuohy tina.tuohy@plymouth.gov.uk  PCC – ward councillor 

Pamela  Huson  Resident 

George  Cooke georgecaroll57@hotmail.com  Resident 

Caroll  Cooke Resident 

David  Angove  Resident 

Denis  Murphy suzndenny@talktalk.net  Resident 

Sue  Murphy Resident 

Alex  Battershill agbattershill@gmail.com Resident / Chairman 

David  Marks marksdavid869@gmail.com  Resident 

Ruth  Crawford  Resident 

Roger Palfrey palfreyr@yahoo.com  Resident 
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